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R E A D E R ’ S  N O T E B O O K  

Everglades Forever 
Spelling: Homophones Proofreading for Spelling 

Find the incorrect or misspelled words and circle them. Write 
them correctly on the lines below. Spelling Words 

I slide my shirt from its hangar and run outside to meet my 

uncle. Uncle Harry, whose a diver, is taking me snorkeling. We 

visit the coral reef offshore from the private landing strip hangarr 

on the peninsula. A sign reads “No fishing alowed.” 

The coral reef is an ecosystem that is a home to more kinds 

of life than any other marine environment. Through my mask, 

I see a wring of brightly colored coral and many fish. The coral 

reef, in its maner, protects life and produces food and sand. The 

reef is endangered because of developers whos pollution has 

threatened it. After we climb back on the boat, I dry off and 

wringe out my towel. I wonder alloud about the reef’s future. 

Then Uncle Harry gives me a leson in how to lesen pollution so 

the coral reef will remain healthy. I feel relieved and am able to 

burry my fears. 

1. steel 
2. steal 
3. aloud 

4. allowed 
5. ring 
6. wring 
7. lesson 

8. lessen 
9. who’s 

10. whose 
11. manor 

12. manner 
13. pedal 
14. peddle 

15. berry 
16. bury 
17. hanger 
18. hangar 

19. overdo 
20. overdue 1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

11. 

12. 

Challenge 
canvass 
canvas 

site 
sight 
cite 
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